ETC
Sensor 240 V UL Series
Sensor Power Control Modules
1
Type(s)
Project
Date
Notes

2 of 3
H S R 3  D I M M E R  M O D U L E  C H A R T
Model Number Key
Module Type - Identifies the function of the module: ETR (ThruPower), HD (Dimmer), HR (Relay), HCC (Constant), ELED (PhaseAdept), HELV (Electronic
Low Voltage) NOTE: ETR and ELED modules are CE compliant, HD, HR, HCC, and HELV modules are UL Listed.
NUMBER - Identifies the rated max current per circuit within the module; for example, a D20 module provides dimming for two 20A circuits
AF - Module provides advanced features (AF) feedback per circuit; requires Sensor rack with AF cards for full functionality
F - Three-wire fluorescent ballast dimming module
AFM - Module body without electronics for rack slots without branch circuits; ensures proper air flow and rack cooling
ThruPower Modules
MODEL
CURRENT/
WATTAGE/RISE
TIME
CIRCUITS
RACK
SLOTS
EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/
HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT DIMENSIONS
ETR15AF 15 A / 3 kW / 500 µs 2 1 96.5% 217 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
ETR15SAF 15 A / 3 kW / 350 µs 2 1 96.5% 217 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
Dimmer Modules
MODEL
CURRENT/
WATTAGE/RISE
TIME
CIRCUITS
RACK
SLOTS
EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/
HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT DIMENSIONS
HD15 15 A / 3 kW / 220 µs 2 1 96.9% 380 BTU / 112 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
HD15AF 15 A / 3 kW / 320 µs 2 1 96.1% 474 BTU / 140 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
HD25 25 A / 5 kW / 220 µs 2 1 96.8% 522 BTU / 154 W 2.5 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
HD25AF 25 A / 5 kW / 320 µs 2 1 95.0% 810 BTU / 238 W 2.5 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
HD50AF 50 A / 10 kW / 320 µs 1 2 91.0% 808 BTU / 237 W 3.5 kg / 4.5 kg 76 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
Relay Modules
MODEL
CURRENT/
WATTAGE
CIRCUITS
RACK
SLOTS
EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/
HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT DIMENSIONS
HR15 15 A / 3.6 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.6 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
HR15AF 15 A / 3.6 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.6 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
Constant Modules
MODEL
CURRENT/
WATTAGE
CIRCUITS
RACK
SLOTS
EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/
HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT DIMENSIONS
HCC15 15 A / 3.6 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / < 4W 1.2 kg / 1.6 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
Low Voltage Line Dimming Modules